Drill on Verb Forms

(This is a class exercise for Monday or Wednesday, not a homework assignment. Verbs
are based on the vocabulary from Wheelock 1 plus ambulo and festing.)

Give the meanings of the following verbs:

vocas
vocant
vocamus
video
vidéemus
videre
videtis
valent
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26. laudo
27. laudare
28. errant
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29. erratis
30. do

31. dant
32. dat



33. das
34. dare
35. débes
36. debent
37. déebére



